EXray® 30
Ø 3,0 mm
PEEK headless
cannulated compressive
screws
for small fragments
ADSM
7b rue Lavoisier

Preparation first cortical is mandatory
Hexalobe T7
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXray® 30 PEEK
Self compressive cannulated screw
Implants
Instruments
SUP_7.010_Rev05 (EN)
HVP3011……………..L 11 mm  HVP3023……………..L 23 mm
HVP3013……………..L 13 mm  HVP3025……………..L 25 mm
HVP3015……………..L 15 mm  HVP3027……………..L 27 mm
HVP3017……………..L 17 mm  HVP3029……………..L 29 mm
HVP3019……………..L 19 mm  HVP3031……………..L 31 mm
HVP3021……………..L 21 mm
2571